
Use the below guidelines when determining who to contact regarding your student. 
Email or call according to LAST NAME and/or GRADE LEVEL 

 

 

Administrators 
 

Principal: Dr. James Parry james.parry@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
 
 

Vice Principal: Ms. Suzana Zeitz (A-L) Vice Principal: Mr. Steven M. Caroscio (M-Z) 
suzana.zeitz@woodbridge.k12.nj.us steve.caroscio@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 

 
 

 

School Nurse 
 

Lauren Buettel 732-602-8664 
lauren.buettel@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 

 
 

Guidance Department 
 

Director of Guidance: Bryan Wilson 732-602-8672 

bryan.wilson@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
 

Counselors: Tracy Blauvelt 732-602-8673 
tracy.blauvelt@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
Alison Kirk 732-602-8671 
alison.kirk@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
Tara Pasquale  732-602-8682 
tara.pasquale@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
Beth Short 732-602-8670 
beth.short@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 

 

SAC Counselor: Ellen Paloti 732-602-8683 

ellen.paloti@woodbridge.12.nj.us 
 

Guidance Secretary/ 
Scholarship Coordinator: Andrea Hoffman 732-602-8651 

andrea.hoffman@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
 

 
Counselor Assignments by Grade 

2023-2024 
 

Freshman – Grade 9  Sophomore – Grade 10 

A – C  Pasquale                                     A - D Pasquale 
D - K   Kirk                                   E - L Kirk 
L -  P Blauvelt        M – P Blauvelt 
Q - S  Short R – S Short 
T – Z  Wilson                                     T - Z Wilson 

 

Junior – Grade 11  Senior – Grade 12 

A-Ca   Pasquale A-F Pasquale 
Cb-Gr   Kirk                                     G-K Kirk 
Gs- Par      Blauvelt                                      L-N Blauvelt 
Pas-Sh   Short O-R Short 
T-Z   Wilson S-Z Wilson 

 
 
 

**Click HERE if you need to contact an individual teacher** 
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Child Study Team 
 

School Social Workers: Mary Bridget Walsh 732-602-3481 
mary.walsh@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
Teseline Joseph 732-568-5654 
teseline.joseph@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 

 

School Psychologist: Maria Vetland 732-596-4129 
maria.vetland@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 

 
 

Learning Consultant: Megha Sagarwala 732-602-8414 

megha.sagarwala@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
 
 

Main Office Support Staff 
 

Chief Secretary/ 
Principal’s Secretary: Linda Della Pietro 732-602-8653 

linda.dellapietro@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
 
 

Athletics Secretary: Doreen Massaro 732-602-8651 

doreen.massaro@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
 

Attendance Secretary: Jennifer Chick 732-602-2522 
jennifer.chick@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 

 

Personnel Secretary/ 
Substitute Coordinator: Donna Puglisi 732-602-8680 

donna.puglisi@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
 

Secretary / Student Liaison: Jessica McPartland 732-602-3501 
jessica.mcpartland@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 

 
 

Athletics 
 

Athletic Director: Ronn Weisenstein 732-602-8656 

ronn.weisenstein@woodbridge.k12.nj.us 
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